Town of East Greenbush Spotlight on Youth Nomination Form



The Town of East Greenbush Community and Recreational Services Department is seeking nominations for our Spotlight on Youth Awards for 2019. We are searching for youth ages 11-18 who consistently give back to our community through volunteerism or by continually exhibiting positive character traits such as kindness, citizenship, respect, and responsibility. If you know of a youth in our community that deserves this recognition and meets our qualifying criteria please send us the attached nomination form along with written testimony as to why you believe this youth is worthy. Please state specific examples of community service or displays of good character.



Please return by May 1, 2019

Qualifying Criteria:

Nominees must be enrolled in the East Greenbush Central School District and be between the ages of 11-18. (or an East Greenbush resident enrolled in a private school)

Nominees must have exhibited an earnest desire to help or give back to the East Greenbush Community either through volunteerism or through exhibiting positive character traits consistently throughout town helping others.

Nominees may not be nominated by their parents.

Spotlight on Youth

Awards Ceremony

May 22nd at 4 PM

East Greenbush Town Hall Community Room

Light Refreshments will be served.



2019

Please complete the attached form and written testimony.

Mail to East Greenbush Town Hall Attention: Community and Recreation 225 Columbia Turnpike Rensselaer, NY 12144

NO LATER THAN May 1st.



Town of East Greenbush Spotlight on Youth Nomination Form

All nominations must be received by May 1st

Nominee:	
Address:	
Phone:	
School:	
Your Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Testimony:	(use the space below or attach your own)